DIMENSIONS
Dual Channel
Advanced Battery Management System
CAT # NDV9
DIMENSIONS
Size (L x W x H) 13.0” x 23.7” x 4.0” 330.2mm x 602.0mm x 101.6mm
Weight 8.0lbs 3.6kg
KEY BENEFITS
	+ Advanced iONbus® Technology:
Enables seamless communication
between components for smart system
diagnostics.
	+ NeverDie® Power Reserve: Built-in safety
shutdown at 10% battery.
	+ Suitable for Various Applications:
Versatile for RV, marine, commercial, and
industrial use.
Reliable Power, Seamless Integration
Experience peace of mind with Lithionics
Bluetooth app for real-time monitoring
and diagnostics. Optimize your battery
usage utilizing our innovative Battery
Management System (BMS). Easily connect
multiple batteries to a single BMS by
plugging directly into a combiner box.
Voltage Options
12V: NDV9-12V-DUAL
24V: NDV9-24V-DUAL
48V: NDV9-48V-DUAL
51V: NDV9-51V-DUAL
102V: NDV9-102V-DUAL
1.3
4.0
11.2
nn.194X